ULUSLARARASI MASTERLAR UZUN KULVAR YUZME SAMPIYONASI
EDIRNE, 7. - 9.2.2025

Yaris 11 Erkekler, 200m Sirtlsti 18 yas ve buyukler
8.02.2025 Start listesi
MASTER UZUN K.R 80 - 84 3:35.64 BEHCET KURTIC ROMA 1.09.2022
MASTER UZUN K.R 75 - 79 3:22.28 BEHGET KURTIC ANKARA 28.10.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 70 - 74 3:13.16 BEHCET KURTIC BURSA 26.02.2012
MASTER UZUN K.R 65 - 69 3:14.70 BEHGET KURTIC YALTA / UKR. 8.09.2011
MASTER UZUN K.R 60 - 64 3:03.67 Erkan TOKYUREKLI ANTALYA 7.02.2020
MASTER UZUN K.R 55 - 59 2:52.98 ERKAN TOKYUREKLI KAZAN (RUS) 11.08.2015
MASTER UZUN K.R 50 - 54 2:46.50 MURAT OZUAK (NED) 19.09.2013
MASTER UZUN K.R 45 - 49 2:46.48  Timugin GULAG iZMIiR 7.07.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 40 - 44 2:23.45 Tolga OCAL EDIRNE 3.02.2019
MASTER UZUN K.R 35 - 39 2:20.10 TOLGA OCAL MONTREAL 8.08.2014
MASTER UZUN K.R 30 - 34 2:20.56 TOLGA OCAL (NED) 19.09.2013
MASTER UZUN K.R 25 - 29 2:19.86 MESUT HALICIOGLU KRANJ 6.08.2018
MASTER UZUN K.R 18 - 24 3:00.00
Yas
Serilof6
2 Goker MIRZA 45  Ferdi NT
3 Haluk PAFTALI 32 Istanbul Teknik Universitesi Spor Kuliibii NT
4 Ahmet Selami VANLI 69 Bogazici Olimpik Yizme Spor Kulubi NT
5 Ceyhan GULER 41  Uskidar Su Sporlar S.K NT
6 Tuna OZALTIN 25 Istanbul Gengclik Spor Kulubi NT
7 Baha ALTUN 24 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Gicu NT
Seri 2 of 6
0 Levent BOR 56 Istanbul Yildizlar Yizme Spor Kuliibi NT
1 Volkan OZKARAKAS 33 Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Giicl NT
2 Mehmet HATTAP_OGLU 36  Zeplin Spor Kulubi NT
3 Sencer HACISALIM 29 Ferdi NT
4 Hasan KARABULUT 77  Sdc Yuzme Spor Kulubi 7:05.05
5 Ata ATES 29 Ferdi NT
6 Olcay Batu COSKUNER 35 Ferdi NT
7 Can CAVUS 36 Ferdi NT
8 Onur YUCEL 48  Frekans Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kultiibu NT
9 Cihad AKANSU 43 Ferdi NT
Seri30of 6
0 Irfan SANDIKCI 71 Karesi Belediyespor Kullibi Dernegi 5:55.82
1 Halil YILDIZ . 62 Ferdi 4:46.22
2 Kemal BOZDEMIR 60 Karesi Belediyespor Kuliibi Dernegi 4:39.13
3 Sezai OZGELIK 52 Ferdi 4:22.95
4 Marin DRAGANOV 66 Ins Ruse Masters 4:20.00
5 Servet ATES 68 Ferdi 4:21.88
6 Nikolay HANDZHIEV 74 1ns Ruse Masters 4:30.00
7 Eray TEMAMOGLU 35 Kegitren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubii 4:42.78
8 Celalettin (")ZK_AN 61 Ferdi 4:49.04
9 Ferudun CELIK 68 Karesi Belediyespor Kuliibi Dernegi 6:08.41
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Seri 4 of 6
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Orcan Murat AKSU
Adnan YILMAZ
Kamil KOSEOGLU
Selim ONEN

Kutay YAZMAN
Ering GUNDUZ
Ibrahim ERDOGAN
Mustafa OZER
Alparslan CAKAR
Ugur Sait ULUSOY

Seri5of 6

o
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Onder ARI

Ertung AKDOGAN

Sait ARPACI

Tugrul MANGIT

Kemal DINCKAL
Mehmet Murat BOZKURT
Galip Caglar COSKUN
Atanas KALINOV

Mark Eckhard MULLER
Mustafa PEHLIVANLAR

Seri 6 of 6
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Faruk ILGUY

Erding YELMEN
Toygar GENCCAN
Baris Can SENOGLU
Sarp KAYA

Ozgiin OZiS

Faruk SARIBAYIR
Kamen MARKOV
Mutlu CIMIC

Alptekin KANTEKIN

65

67
58
36
48

ARES

60

39
39
57
41

53
62
61

49

38
32
41
28
50
61
45
38

Ferdi

Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Giicl
Uskiidar Su Sporlari S.K

Ferdi

Yizme Idman Yurdu Spor Kultibt
Edirne Genclik Spor Kulibt

Tark Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Glci
Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulibi
Ferdi

Istanbul Yildizlar Yuzme Spor Kulibi

Bogazici Olimpik Yizme Spor Kuliibi
Turk Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Giicl
Yizme Idman Yurdu Spor Kultibt
Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubt

Bogazici Olimpik Yizme Spor Kulibi
Yizme Idman Yurdu Spor Kultibt
Tark Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Glici

Sc Damini Masters

Han Batur Spor Kuluibl Dernegi

Ibb Spor Kultibi

Istanbul Yildizlar Ytzme Spor Kulibi
Oksijen Performans Spor Kulubi
Battal Yzme Ve Triatlon Spor Klubii
Istanbul Triatlon Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Uskiidar Su Sporlari S.K

Istanbul Triatlon Spor Kuliibli Dernegi
Tark Silahli Kuvvetleri Spor Glic

Irs Ruse Masters

Ferdi

Yakamoz Yizme Spor Kulubi

4:14.21
4:04.12
3:56.60
3:54.65
3:49.01
3:53.61
3:54.89
4:02.73
4:07.43
4:16.52

3:43.62
3:36.79
3:34.58
3:29.82
3:24.72
3:26.20
3:32.61
3:35.00
3:41.77
3:47.11

3:20.71
3:12.02
3:01.60
2:56.34
2:33.95
2:48.37
2:56.69
3:02.50
3:20.67
3:21.94
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